
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 5 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 3923 B1/Universal/UV 0 1 5 -

2 ● 2 4 4 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 3027 Universal/UV 0 2 9 X

3 ● 3 9 13 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 2615 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 3 5 -

4 ● 4 3 2 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 2327 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 1 15 X

5 ● 5 2 1 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 2288 Sirup/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 9 X

6 ▲ 10 20 91 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One 2147 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 4 6 4 X

7 ● 7 8 8 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 1912 EMI 0 5 22 X

8 ▲ 23 56 - PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment 1849 RCA/Sony 15 8 3 X

9 ▲ 14 49 - J8CK Gypsy Woman 1809 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 5 9 3 -

10 ▼ 6 5 3 RIHANNA Diamonds 1605 Island/Universal/UV -4 2 16 X

11 ▲ 17 37 - MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 1535 Milk & Sugar 6 11 3 -

12 ▼ 8 6 7 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 1398 Universal/UV -4 4 22 X

13 ▼ 12 12 17 TJR Ode To Oi 1276 Rising -1 12 6 -

14 ▼ 11 11 10 TUJAMO There It Is 1260 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 5 10 -

15 ▲ 19 32 - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 1244 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 4 15 3 -

16 NEU - - - DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita 1242 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 85 16 1 -

17 ▼ 9 7 6 PSY Gangnam Style 1240 Universal/UV -8 1 18 X

18 ▲ 25 46 - OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker 1154 Epic/Sony 7 18 3 X

19 ▼ 13 14 20 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein 1088 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -6 13 5 -

20 ▼ 16 15 11 FLO RIDA I Cry 959 Atlantic/Warner -4 9 17 X

21 ▲ 26 29 32 ICONA POP FEAT. CHARLI XCX I Love It 890 Warner 5 19 11 X

22 ▼ 20 13 12 SEEED Augenbling 855 Downbeat/Warner -2 11 14 X

23 ▲ 31 57 - TOMCRAFT Loneliness 2K13 837 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 8 23 3 -

24 ▼ 18 16 21 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 809 Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 16 5 -

25 ▼ 22 17 18 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time 766 Columbia Dance/Sony -3 17 6 X

26 ▼ 15 10 9 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 656 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 9 7 -

27 ▲ 49 - - BASSLOVERS UNITED Undeniable 642 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 22 27 2 -

28 ▲ 89 - - RICO BERNASCONI FEAT. SKI Party All The Time 616 Starshit/Kontor New Media 61 28 2 -

29 ▼ 21 21 22 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice 608 We Play/Kontor New Media -8 21 5 -

30 ▲ 35 - - OSCAR DE LA FUENTE & FLORIAN ARNDT Animate 564 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 5 30 2 -

31 ▼ 24 22 35 DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 563 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -7 22 4 -

32 ▼ 27 25 26 GLOBAL DEEJAYS & CHRIS WILLIS Party 2 Daylight 521 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -5 25 5 -

33 ▲ 52 94 - FEDDE LE GRAND Raw 517 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 33 3 -

34 NEU - - - LUENGO & DIAZ Sexy Criminal 494 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 67 34 1 -

35 ▼ 28 19 16 KESHA Die Young 448 Sony -7 8 12 X

36 ▼ 30 26 24 BRYCE VS. GERALD G! Physical Thing 386 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -6 24 5 -

37 ▼ 32 24 19 LYKKE LI I Follow Rivers 368 Warner -5 3 35 X

38 ▲ 78 - - SIDO Bilder Im Kopf 364 Aggro/Universal/UV 40 38 2 X

39 ▼ 38 31 25 ASAF AVIDAN One Day / Reckoning Song (Wankelmut Remix) 359 Columbia Dance/Sony -1 2 35 X

40 ▼ 39 33 33 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FLORENCE WELCH Sweet Nothing 347 Fly Eye -1 33 17 X

41 ▼ 37 83 - GINA STAR FEAT. LAZA MORGAN I.W.I.N. (I Want It Now) 340 We Play/Kontor New Media -4 37 3 -

42 NEU - - - HARDWELL FEAT. AMBA SHEPHERD Apollo 332 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 59 42 1 -

43 ▼ 41 43 87 PULSEDRIVER Bring It On Down 323 Feed My Beat/Believe -2 41 4 -

44 ▲ 72 - - MACKLEMORE FEAT. WANZ Thrift Shop 320 Macklemore 28 44 2 X

45 ▲ 80 - - CRAZIBIZA Coco Loco 318 PornoStar 35 45 2 -

46 ▼ 29 18 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours 316 Kontor/Kontor New Media -17 13 7 -

47 NEU - - - H.P. BAXXTER Who The Fuck Is H.P. Baxxter? 280 Kontor/Kontor New Media 54 47 1 -

48 NEU - - - SIDNEY SAMSON FEAT. WILL.I.AM Better Than Yesterday 256 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 53 48 1 -

49 ▼ 34 27 23 GURU PROJECT & COCO STAR WITH RENE RODRIGEZZ I Need A Miracle 250 Fuckin' House -15 23 6 -

50 ▲ 91 - - DBN Whoop 246 We Play/Kontor New Media 41 50 2 -

Veränderung +20 Plätze und mehr
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▲ 81 - - ALEX KENJI & RICHARD DINSDALE FEAT. KANDACE FERREL Stars In The Sky 244 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 30 51 2 -

52 NEU - - - NERVO & HOOK N SLING Reason 234 Spinnin/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 49 52 1 -

53 NEU - - - GROOVE PHENOMENON September 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 48 53 1 -

54 ▼ 50 47 42 LAING Morgens Immer Müde 229 Island/Universal/UV -4 17 16 X

55 ▼ 36 28 28 DJ SHOG Another World (10 Years) 223 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony -19 20 6 -

56 ▲ 58 41 40 PITBULL FEAT. TJR Don't Stop The Party 212 Sony 2 8 18 X

57 ▼ 54 75 90 JAMX & VACE Can U Dig It 2K13 211 Twisty Cube/Believe -3 54 4 -

58 ▼ 43 53 55 HIGH HEELERZ FEAT. DJ KIM Are You Ready? 208 Neon Trax/Zebralution -15 43 6 -

59 ▼ 48 35 27 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Antiheroes 207 Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 25 7 X

60 ● 60 52 50 DBN FEAT. ONI SKY Gotta Get Thru This 202 We Play/Kontor New Media 0 45 7 -

61 ▼ 33 23 15 REMADY & MANU-L Higher Ground 198 Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -28 15 7 -

62 ▼ 55 30 43 DJ FALK & LEONY! The Rules Of The Game 2013 195 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 30 5 -

63 NEU - - - THE GLITTERBOYS Beautiful 194 Under Pressure/Believe 38 63 1 -

64 ▼ 42 38 62 SND & TESSA B. Sugardaddy 189 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -22 38 4 -

65 NEU - - - DAMON PAUL FEAT. MISS VIO LINE Next Life 184 Olavbelgoe.com 36 65 1 -

66 ▲ 83 88 - MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. TELLEEN Thru The Night 181 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 17 52 9 -

67 ▼ 47 68 85 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME Cannonball 179 Toolroom -20 47 9 -

68 ▲ 87 - - TOSCH FEAT. PIT BAILAY Put Your Hands Up 176 Sounds United 19 68 2 -

69 ▲ 74 66 79 ADRIAN SINA FEAT. SANDRA N. Angel 174 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 5 38 9 -

70 ▼ 44 - - SHERMANOLOGY & R3HAB Living For The City 173 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 44 3 -

71 ▲ 73 - - LAYZEE & CRISTOBAL Tonight 172 Diezel 2 71 2 -

72 NEU - - - PUNKROCKERZ FEAT. CARMEN & CAMILLE IDGAF 170 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 29 72 1 -

73 ▲ 95 - - CAPTAIN JACK Give It Up (Remix 2013) 168 Captain Jack/Beatdisaster 22 73 2 -

74 ▼ 68 80 - SUNSTROEM Float 166 We Play/Kontor New Media -6 68 3 -

75 ▼ 64 72 52 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. TAPED RAI Just One Last Time 164 EMI -11 18 9 X

76 ▼ 59 58 54 THEOPHILUS LONDON Wine And Chocolates 163 Warner -17 54 6 -

77 ▼ 67 79 60 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Blinded By The Light 2k13 162 Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 60 5 -

78 ▲ 84 55 53 R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN Summer Jam 161 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 6 1 26 X

79 ▲ 85 - - MIKE MELANGE VS. MATTHIAS KA Could You Give Me Heaven 160 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 6 79 2 -

80 ▼ 69 62 45 G&G FEAT. GARY WRIGHT & BABY BROWN My My My (Coming Apart) 2K12 154 Planet Punk/Kontor/Kontor New Media -11 1 19 -

81 ▼ 77 77 96 MARCAPASOS The Fear 149 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -4 74 6 -

82 NEU - - - JUTTY RANX I See You 146 Bestboy/EMI 19 82 1 -

83 ▼ 62 48 47 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. SIA She Wolf (Falling To Pieces) 145 EMI -21 6 24 X

84 ▼ 61 40 31 ALEX MEGANE Turn Me On 144 Yawa/Zebralution -23 21 8 -

85 ▼ 70 63 56 ASAF AVIDAN & THE MOJOS Maybe You Are 141 Sony -15 29 14 -

86 ▼ 65 97 - JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE FEAT. JAY Z Suit & Tie 139 RCA/Sony -21 65 3 X

87 ▼ 40 36 29 ROCCO & BASS-T My Heart Beats For The Night 137 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -47 21 6 -

88 ▲ 92 73 76 CRO Einmal Um Die Welt 135 Chimperator/Groove Attack 4 57 9 X

89 NEU - - - JEAN ELAN & COSMO KLEIN All About Us 130 We Play/Kontor New Media 12 89 1 -

90 NEU - - - NIGHTMAKERS Make The World Go Round 128 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 90 1 -

91 NEU - - - GEORGINA Je Suis Comme Je Suis 124 Ariola/Sony 10 91 1 -

92 ▼ 57 50 51 GENERAL TOSH Nekomimi (Japan Style) 120 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -35 50 5 -

93 ▼ 56 59 64 PHUNK INVESTIGATION & DINO LENNY Relax 115 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -37 56 4 -

94 ● 94 - 57 MARC KISS Bad Girl 113 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 0 34 6 -

95 ▼ 66 44 30 GUENTA K. MEETS BIG DADDI Oops Up (Side Your Head) 112 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media -29 8 10 -

96 ▼ 53 39 36 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Gotta Let You Go 2k13 111 Kontor/Kontor New Media -43 36 5 -

97 NEU - - - CHICO DEL MAR & TOM PALACE Forever Young 110 Lickin/Zebralution 4 97 1 -

98 ▼ 46 42 41 ERIC PRYDZ Every Day 109 Pryda/Virgin/EMI -52 15 11 -

99 RE - 61 92 THE SCRIPT FEAT. WILL.I.AM Hall Of Fame 108 Epic/Sony 2 61 3 X

100 ▼ 63 51 82 SHYTSEE Departure 106 Luxury -37 51 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 3923 B1/Universal/UV 0 1 5

2 ● 2 2 4 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 2615 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 2 5

3 ▲ 6 29 - J8CK Gypsy Woman 1809 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 3 3 3

4 ▲ 8 21 - MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 1535 Milk & Sugar 4 4 3

5 ▼ 4 5 7 TJR Ode To Oi 1276 Rising -1 4 6

6 ▼ 3 4 3 TUJAMO There It Is 1260 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 1 10

7 ▲ 10 18 - COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 1244 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 7 3

8 NEU - - - DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita 1242 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 43 8 1

9 ▼ 5 6 9 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein 1088 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -4 5 5

10 ▲ 18 36 - TOMCRAFT Loneliness 2K13 837 Kosmo/Kontor New Media 8 10 3

11 ▼ 9 7 10 MICHAEL MIND PROJECT Show Me Love 2k13 809 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 7 5

12 ▼ 7 3 2 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy 656 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 2 7

13 ▲ 32 - - BASSLOVERS UNITED Undeniable 642 Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution 19 13 2

14 NEU - - - RICO BERNASCONI FEAT. SKI Party All The Time 616 Starshit/Kontor New Media 37 14 1

15 ▼ 11 10 11 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice 608 We Play/Kontor New Media -4 10 5

16 ▲ 21 - - OSCAR DE LA FUENTE & FLORIAN ARNDT Animate 564 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 5 16 2

17 ▼ 14 11 20 DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 563 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -3 11 4

18 ▼ 15 13 14 GLOBAL DEEJAYS & CHRIS WILLIS Party 2 Daylight 521 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -3 13 5

19 ▲ 34 - - FEDDE LE GRAND Raw 517 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 19 2

20 NEU - - - LUENGO & DIAZ Sexy Criminal 494 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 31 20 1

21 ▼ 17 14 13 BRYCE VS. GERALD G! Physical Thing 386 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 13 5

22 ▲ 23 - - GINA STAR FEAT. LAZA MORGAN I.W.I.N. (I Want It Now) 340 We Play/Kontor New Media 1 22 2

23 NEU - - - HARDWELL FEAT. AMBA SHEPHERD Apollo 332 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 23 1

24 ▲ 25 26 - PULSEDRIVER Bring It On Down 323 Feed My Beat/Believe 1 24 3

25 NEU - - - CRAZIBIZA Coco Loco 318 PornoStar 26 25 1

26 ▼ 16 9 5 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS VS. SKI L'Amour Toujours 316 Kontor/Kontor New Media -10 3 7

27 NEU - - - H.P. BAXXTER Who The Fuck Is H.P. Baxxter? 280 Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 27 1

28 NEU - - - SIDNEY SAMSON FEAT. WILL.I.AM Better Than Yesterday 256 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 23 28 1

29 ▼ 20 15 12 GURU PROJECT & COCO STAR WITH RENE RODRIGEZZ I Need A Miracle 250 Fuckin' House -9 11 6

30 NEU - - - DBN Whoop 246 We Play/Kontor New Media 21 30 1

31 NEU - - - ALEX KENJI & RICHARD DINSDALE FEAT. KANDACE FERREL Stars In The Sky 244 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 31 1

32 NEU - - - NERVO & HOOK N SLING Reason 234 Spinnin/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 19 32 1

33 NEU - - - GROOVE PHENOMENON September 230 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 18 33 1

34 ▼ 22 16 15 DJ SHOG Another World (10 Years) 223 7th Sense/Nitron/Sony -12 8 6

35 ▲ 36 48 - JAMX & VACE Can U Dig It 2K13 211 Twisty Cube/Believe 1 35 3

36 ▼ 27 33 33 HIGH HEELERZ FEAT. DJ KIM Are You Ready? 208 Neon Trax/Zebralution -9 27 5

37 ▲ 41 32 30 DBN FEAT. ONI SKY Gotta Get Thru This 202 We Play/Kontor New Media 4 27 7

38 ▼ 19 12 6 REMADY & MANU-L Higher Ground 198 Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -19 5 7

39 ▼ 37 17 25 DJ FALK & LEONY! The Rules Of The Game 2013 195 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 17 5

40 NEU - - - THE GLITTERBOYS Beautiful 194 Under Pressure/Believe 11 40 1

41 ▼ 26 22 39 SND & TESSA B. Sugardaddy 189 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -15 22 4

42 NEU - - - DAMON PAUL FEAT. MISS VIO LINE Next Life 184 Olavbelgoe.com 9 42 1

43 NEU - - - MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. TELLEEN Thru The Night 181 Toka Beatz/Zebralution 8 43 1

44 ▼ 31 46 - SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME Cannonball 179 Toolroom -13 31 3

45 NEU - - - TOSCH FEAT. PIT BAILAY Put Your Hands Up 176 Sounds United 6 45 1

46 NEU - - - ADRIAN SINA FEAT. SANDRA N. Angel 174 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 5 46 1

47 ▼ 28 - - SHERMANOLOGY & R3HAB Living For The City 173 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -19 28 2

48 NEU - - - LAYZEE & CRISTOBAL Tonight 172 Diezel 3 48 1

49 NEU - - - PUNKROCKERZ FEAT. CARMEN & CAMILLE IDGAF 170 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 2 49 1

50 NEU - - - CAPTAIN JACK Give It Up (Remix 2013) 168 Captain Jack/Beatdisaster 1 50 1

Veränderung +20 Plätze und mehr

Die Reihenfolge ergibt sich aus den DDP Top 100.

P
la

tz

T
e

n
d

e
n

z

Le
tz

te
 W

o
ch

e

V
o

r 
2

 W
o

ch
e

n

V
o

r 
3

 W
o

ch
e

n

DDP HOT 50
Für die DDP HOT 50 werden nur Titel berücksichtigt, die sich bis zum Abschluß der Erhebung nicht in den Verkaufscharts platzieren konnten. 
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go

2 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 2 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)

3 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 3 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout

4 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 4 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child

5 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 5 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices

6 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One 6 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem

7 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 7 9 J8CK Gypsy Woman

8 13 TJR Ode To Oi 8 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One

9 10 RIHANNA Diamonds 9 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around

10 9 J8CK Gypsy Woman 10 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment

11 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 11 16 DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita

12 14 TUJAMO There It Is 12 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours

13 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment 13 10 RIHANNA Diamonds

14 18 OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker 14 14 TUJAMO There It Is

15 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 15 28 RICO BERNASCONI FEAT. SKI Party All The Time

16 30 OSCAR DE LA FUENTE & FLORIAN ARNDT Animate 16 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz

17 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 17 17 PSY Gangnam Style

18 34 LUENGO & DIAZ Sexy Criminal 18 20 FLO RIDA I Cry

19 31 DAVIS REDFIELD A World Apart 19 18 OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker

20 20 FLO RIDA I Cry 20 13 TJR Ode To Oi

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go

2 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout

3 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)

4 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One

5 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem

6 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices

7 9 J8CK Gypsy Woman

8 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment

9 19 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein

10 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child

11 17 PSY Gangnam Style

12 10 RIHANNA Diamonds

13 16 DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita

14 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz

15 18 OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker

16 14 TUJAMO There It Is

17 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around

18 13 TJR Ode To Oi

19 22 SEEED Augenbling

20 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go 1 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go

2 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout 2 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout

3 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem 3 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)

4 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices 4 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices

5 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle) 5 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem

6 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment 6 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One

7 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child 7 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child

8 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One 8 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment

9 9 J8CK Gypsy Woman 9 9 J8CK Gypsy Woman

10 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours 10 10 RIHANNA Diamonds

11 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around 11 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around

12 10 RIHANNA Diamonds 12 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz

13 17 PSY Gangnam Style 13 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours

14 16 DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita 14 13 TJR Ode To Oi

15 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz 15 14 TUJAMO There It Is

16 25 DJANE HOUSEKAT FEAT. RAMEEZ All The Time 16 17 PSY Gangnam Style

17 27 BASSLOVERS UNITED Undeniable 17 16 DJ ANTOINE Bella Vita

18 19 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein 18 18 OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker

19 18 OLLY MURS FEAT. FLO RIDA Troublemaker 19 19 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein

20 13 TJR Ode To Oi 20 20 FLO RIDA I Cry

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 4 OTTO KNOWS Million Voices

2 1 ARASH FEAT. SEAN PAUL She Makes Me Go

3 6 AVICII VS. NICKY ROMERO I Could Be The One

4 3 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. FAR EAST MOVEMENT Get Up (Rattle)

5 2 WILL.I.AM FEAT. BRITNEY SPEARS Scream & Shout

6 5 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS The Riddle Anthem

7 12 KLANGKARUSSELL Sonnentanz

8 13 TJR Ode To Oi

9 23 TOMCRAFT Loneliness 2K13

10 11 MILK & SUGAR Stay Around

11 8 PITBULL & CHRISTINA AGUILERA Feel This Moment

12 14 TUJAMO There It Is

13 33 FEDDE LE GRAND Raw

14 29 SEAN FINN & GINO MONTESANO The Voice

15 10 RIHANNA Diamonds

16 7 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. JOHN MARTIN Don't You Worry Child

17 81 MARCAPASOS The Fear

18 19 FINGER & KADEL FEAT. ROBERTO BLANCO Ein Bisschen Spaß Muss Sein

19 26 2ELEMENTS Tell Me Boy

20 15 COMBINATION FEAT. TOMMY CLINT Wake Up The Neighbours
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